
AA Brand Store Powered by

Sizing Chart

Neck (inches)

Chest (inches)

Sleeve length (inches)

Sleeve length tall (inches)

Waist (inches)

Hip (inches)

Inseam (inches)

Point of Measure       XS       S     M     L   XL 2XL 3XL        4XL         5XL
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l 13-13.5

33-35

32

28-29

34-36

30.75

14-14.5

36-38

33-33.5

30-31

36-38

31

15-15.5

39-41

34-34.5

32-33

38-40

31.25

16-16.5

42-44

35-35.5

37-37.5

34-35

40-42

31.5

17-17.5

45-48

36-36.5

38-38.5

36-37

42-44

31.75

17.5-18

49-52

37-37.5

39-39.5

38-39

44-46

32

18.5-19

53-56

38-38.5

40-40.5

40-41

46-48

32.25

19.5-20

57-60

38.5-39

40.5-41

42-43

48-50

20.5-21

61-64

39-39.5

41-41.5

44-45

50-52


