Sizing Chart



Men's | Regular & Tall

Point of Measure	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Neck (inches)	13-13.5	14-14.5	15-15.5	16-16.5	17-17.5	17.5-18	18.5-19	19.5-20	20.5-21
Chest (inches)	33-35	36-38	39-41	42-44	45-48	49-52	53-56	57-60	61-64
Sleeve length (inches)	32	33-33.5	34-34.5	35-35.5	36-36.5	37-37.5	38-38.5	38.5-39	39-39.5
Sleeve length tall (inches)				37-37.5	38-38.5	39-39.5	40-40.5	40.5-41	41-41.5
Waist (inches)	28-29	30-31	32-33	34-35	36-37	38-39	40-41	42-43	44-45
Hip (inches)	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52
Inseam (inches)	30.75	31	31.25	31.5	31.75	32	32.25		,

AA Brand Store Powered by

